
Agenda Item 6, Attachment A

Contract # Contractor Name Job Description Amount Date Awarded
9665 Heritage Professional Landscaping, Inc. Landscape Maintenance - Year 2  $          33,648.00 Tuesday, March 29, 2022

10054 National Wood Treating Co. Fire Guard Poles  $          21,801.48 Wednesday, June 15, 2022

185 Design Sound NW Audio System Installation  $          58,748.99 Friday, July 8, 2022

9584 Inermountain Cleaning Services, Inc. Janitorial Services - Year 3  $          48,822.00 Friday, September 2, 2022

10048 Pacific Pole Inspection LLC Pole Testing and Treatment  $        109,625.00 Tuesday, September 13, 2022

Contract # Contractor Name Job Description Amount Date Awarded

9368 Magnum Power, LLC Misc. Dock Crew Projects- Year 4  $     1,328,682.53 Thursday, January 27, 2022

10060 Magnum Power, LLC  Franklin Substation Refurbishment Phase 2  $        944,413.50 Monday, August 1, 2022

9551 Boyd's Tree Services Tree Trimming - Year 3  $        220,000.00 Monday, August 8, 2022

10149 Washington State Department of Enterprise Services 2023 Misc. Fiber Dock Crew Projects  $        679,520.00 Wednesday, December 21, 2022

Quote # Contractor Name Job Description Amount Date Awarded
183 Apollo Inc Braodband Doors and Access Controls  $          47,512.00 Wednesday, August 17, 2022

10139 Kevin's Custom Spray Weed Spraying  $          14,625.00 Monday, November 7, 2022

189 Fire Protection Specialists LLC Colo 2 Fire Suppression  $          36,447.00 Monday, December 19, 2022

Small Works Contracts Awarded in 2022 ($50,000 to $350,000)

Public Works Contracts Awarded in 2022 (over $350,000)

Limited Public Works Contracts Awarded in 2022 (under $50,000)

Copies of contracts are available by contacting Julie Anderson, Purchasing Manager, at (509) 546-5950 or purchasing@franklinpud.com
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